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Giften Extra collecten Giften Extra collecten 

Buiksloot 
Gooi 
Haarlem 
Haarlemmermeer 
Den Helder 
Hoorn 
Monnikendam 
Watergraafsmeer 
Zaandam 
Zaanstreek 

65.50 
1021.— 
1205.50 
280.65 
171.40 

1170.— 
46.— 
371.50 
~ 32.50 

2.— 

29.20 
200.79 
65.96 
40.89 
145.86 
37.49 
5.— 

26.58 

8299.39 871.54 

Zuid Holland Noord. 

-Ring 

Alphen 
Bodegraven 
Delft 
Gouda 
's Gravenhage 
Leiden 
Leidschendam 
Scheveningen 
Westland 

584 .— 
17.50 

2 0 5 . — 
375 .— 

1274.76 
597.48 
113.— 

1361 .— 
429.— 

73.81 
32.68 

194.27 
54.96 
25.— 

577.83 
270.97 

49.34 

4956.74 1278.86 

Zuid Holland Zuid. 

Ring 

Bergschenhoek 
Brielle 
Chariots 
Delfshaven 
Dordrecht 
Gorinchem 
Haringvliet 
Hoekschewaard 
Kralingen 
Maassluis 

45.— 

58.50 
162.14 
235 .— 
418.50 

7.— 
28.— 

126.— 
56.— 

149.91 
109.28 
279.39 
439 .— 

21.67 
267.83 

44.— 

21.14 
282.77 

Rotterdam 
Rijsoord 
Schiedam 
Vlaardingen 

4 4 3 . — — . — 
367 .— 122.28 

12.50 — . — 
180.— 205.36 

2138.64 1942.63 

Zeeland. 

Ring 
Goes 172.50 
Noord Beveland 2 5 . — 
Oostburg 250.— 
Tholen 5 . — 
Walcheren 312.50 
O. Z. Vlaanderen 115.— 
Zierikzee 10.— 

Noord Brabant. 
Ring 

Almkerk 
's-Hertogenbosch 
Klundert 

213.50 
216.— 

30.— 

91.74 
38.56 

382.99 
180.35 
54.42 

890.— 748.06 

61.01 
5 . — 

55.23 

Limburg. 
Ring 

Heerlen 
Lutterade 
Maasstricht 
Roermond 
Treebeek 

459.50 

5.— 
.—.— 
—.— 
—.— 
—.— 

121.24 

22.74 
—.— 
—.— 
29.03 
—.— 

Buitenland. 
Diversen 

51.77 

4 5 . — —.— 

10427.14 192:76 


